9/25/2021 Tour of Champions - Stop Four - SATURDAY - POLE BENDING POINTS

PLACE POINTS

1 Mclayne Roebuck

1 Savannah Senko

2 Courtney Kitching

1 Trish Tonn

2 Nicole Kaiser

3 Shari Winston

4 Ashley Bump

5 Cassidy Gehring

6 Jenna Russell

7 Mandy Spencer

8 Leanna Rinus

9 Bonnie Calhoun

10 Kailyn Rinus

Savannah Senko
Shari Winston
Trish Tonn
Ashley Bump
Nicole Kaiser
Savannah Senko

Total Member Entries: 19

HORSE
WallaWallaBingBang
Calico Blaze

SFW Wonders Senorita
Romeo Rio

Blaze

Hopes Smokin King
World of Honor
Feelin A Little Buggy
A Little Dose of Karma
Twister

Simon

Guys Little Peppy
Mac

Mazikeen

Firewaters lil spark
Hello Cracker Jack
Way Hot

Claire de Lune

TBR Josie Bar Star

lof1l

TIME DIVISION POINTS

20.919 1D
22.534 2D
22.756 2D
23.824 3D
25.680 3D
26.440 3D
27.372 3D
27.393 3D
29.331 3D
29.450 3D
29.567 3D
29.886 3D
34.547 3D

100.0
100.0
90.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

777.000 NO TIME
30.943 NO TIME
23.987 NO TIME
27.544 NO TIME

777.000 NO TIME
42.661 NO TIME

gOBARRELRACE cox



